
Conference Registration Information 

Alta Argumentation Conference 

July 31-August 2, 2025 

The registration problems have finally been resolved.  We apologize for the difficulties.  
Because of the difficulties Early Bird registration will be accepted until July 31, 2025.

Conference Registration Fees 

Category 

Adjunct & Retired 
Faculty 
Graduate Student 

Early Bird (by July 31) 

$115 
$150 
$80 

International Attendee $120 

Regular Price 

$165 
$205 
$130 
$165 

Early bird registration must be completed by 11:30 PM, July 31, 2025, to receive discounted 
rate.  Access Eventbrite below: 

https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1429120189959?aff=oddtdtcreator__;!!LIr3w8kk_Xxm!qIwDGFEfWpOumQUU3fWU1ehpwcRJBg_4J5bUheLwtbAx_9UQ3qYv2pM_S3mj4JlwkK2YDWlvLwYerIKuPA$



