

Conference Registration Information

Alta Argumentation Conference

July 31-August 2, 2025

The registration problems have finally been resolved. We apologize for the difficulties. Because of the difficulties Early Bird registration will be accepted until July 31, 2025.

Conference Registration Fees

Category	Early Bird (by July 31)	Regular Price
Adjunct & Retired	\$115	\$165
Faculty	\$150	\$205
Graduate Student	\$80	\$130
International Attendee	\$120	\$165

Early bird registration must be completed by 11:30 PM, July 31, 2025, to receive discounted rate. Access Eventbrite below:

